
 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 

OFFICE OF THE SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER, 
CENTRAL PROCUREMENT CELL, 

JANPATH, BHUBANESWAR - 751022 

e-TENDER NOTICE NO. CPC-08/2020-21 

 
For and on behalf of ODISHA   POWER   TRANSMISSION   CORPORATION   LTD, Sr.G.M. [C.P.C.] invites 

bids under single stage two-bid system from experienced agencies / Consultants for Undertaking 

complete assignment on turnkey basis to prepare the Forest Diversion Proposal and to facilitate obtaining the 

approval of using Forest land from MoEF, GOI (Forest clearance) under Forest (conservation) Act-1980 and 

amendments thereto and procedure applicable under the laws of State of Orissa Forest Dept. etc. for 

construction of the following EHV Transmission  lines under OPTCL in the state of Odisha: 

 

Bid Specification 

No.( Sr.G.M- CPC-FDP) 
Description of works Bid 

security 
in INR 

Cost of 
Tender 
document 

Last Date of 
submission of 
Bid 

Pkg-08(I)/2020-21  132KV TL Brajarajnagar to Lakhanpur 50,000/- Rs 6,720/-  23.09.2020 at 
1:00 PM PKG-08(II)/2020-21  132kV TL Paralakhemundi to R. Udayagiri  50,000/- Rs 6,720/-  

-PKG-08(III)/2020-21  220kV TL Keonjhar to Turumunga   50,000/- Rs 6,720/-  
PKG-08(IV)/2020-21  132kV TL Boudh to Kiakata  50,000/- Rs 6,720/-  
PKG-08(IV)/2020-21  220 kV TL  Katapali to Kiakata  50,000/- Rs 6,720/-  

 

 
The interested bidders would be required to enroll themselves on the tender portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL. Complete set of bidding documents shall be available in 
www.tenderwizard.com /OPTCL portal from Dt 04.09.2020 /11.00AM onwards (as per the e-tender 
schedule). Interested bidders may visit OPTCL’s official web site http:// www. optcl.co.in and 
www.tenderwizard.com /OPTCL for details of the bid. 

 
      Any addendum / corrigendum to this e-Tender Notice shall be uploaded in the above websites only. 

 

SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (C.P.C.) 
email id- sgm.cpc@optcl.co.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/
mailto:sgm.cpc@optcl.co.in

